Optillis 2008 Rev F
                                      LPS100A
LED Backlight Power Control
Features
• Low Cost – Constant Current Led Backlight Driver Board
• Form Factor and Control Interface compatible to existing CCFL Driver Boards
• 3 / 4 wire operation
• 87% efficiency
• RoHs
• Extended Temperature Range
• Power on soft start
Applications
• 5.7” Optrex T-55265GD057J-LW-ABN
• 6.5” Optrex T-51750GD065J-LS-AON
• 6.5” Optrex T-55465GD065J-LW-A-AAN
• 8.4” Optrex T-55466D084J-LW-A-AAN
• 8.4” Optrex T-55467D084J-LW-A-AAN
• 10.4” Mitsubishi AA104XD02
• 12.1” Optrex T-55374D121J-LW-A-AAN
Specifications
• 6 – 18 VDC input voltage
• Enable Input: 0.3V or less=OFF, 2V or greater=ON.   Not Connected defaults ON.
• Brightness Control Input : 0 – 5.0 VDC (0 – 100%)